
S.No. Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

1 1/2/2025 Saturday Group Discussion Pulmonary edema Dr. Jatin Yadav Dr. Anupam Varshney

2 3/2/2025 Monday Tutorial ARDS Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parnika Garg

3 4/2/2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ----- All PG’s Lab Faculty 

4 5/2/2025 Wednesday Seminar D/D epithelioid soft tissue tumor Dr. Shezan Rasool Dr. Shweta Grover

5 7/2/2025 Friday Gross discussion ----- All PG’s Histo Faculty

6 8/2/2025 Saturday Group Discussion Interstitial ling disease Dr. Abhishek Kr. Gupta Dr. Medha Jain

7 10/2/2025 Monday Tutorial Obstructive lung disease Dr. Anindita Mondal Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

8 11/2/2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ----- All PG’s Lab Faculty

9 12/2/2025 Wednesday Seminar Bone tumors (Part -I) Dr. Neeru Agrawal Dr. Kamna Gupta

10 13/02/2025 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club Dr. Anjali Tyagi 
Dr. Vaishnavi Mittal

Dr. Shweta Grover

11 14/02/2025 Friday Gross Discussion ----- All PG’s Histo Faculty

12 15/02/2025 Saturday Group Discussion Frozen Microtomy Dr. Akanksha Singh Dr. Kamna Gupta

13 17/02/2025 Monday Tutorial Rheumatoid arthritis Dr. Shezan Rasool Dr. Shweta Grover

14 18/02/2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ----- All PG’s Lab Faculty

15 19/02/2025 Wednesday Seminar Bone tumors (Part -II) Dr. Vaishnavi Mittal Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

16 21/02/2025 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR Dr. Kajal 
Dr. Sakshi Chauhan 

Dr. Jatin Yadav

Dr. Anupam Varshney

17 22/02/2025 Saturday Group Discussion Mechanism of obesity Dr. Simran Mehra Dr. Rajnish Kumar

18 24/02/2025 Monday Tutorial Osteoarthritis – new concept Dr. Zartab Zaki Dr. Alok Mohan
19 25/02/2025 Tuesday Lab investigation ---- All PG’s Lab Faculty

20 27/02/2025 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club Dr. Shalika Batra 
Dr. Neeru Agrawal

Dr. Kamna Gupta

21 28/02/2025 Friday Gross discussion ----- All PG’s Histo Faculty
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